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BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Course Feedback (Nov. 2016) 

Programme Name: M.Sc. Animal Biotechnology

Course Name Animal Diversity (T&P)

Course Type Core / Elective / Laboratory Course

Number of Students appeared for feedback 6

QUESTIONS OPTIONS AND VOTES

1 . THE SYLLABUS WAS (A) CHALLENGING : 0
(B) DULL : 1
(C) ADEQUATE : 5
(D) INADEQUATE : 0

2. YOUR BACKGROUND FOR BENEFITING FROM THE COURSE
WAS

(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE : 3
(B) JUST ADEQUATE : 1
(C) INADEQUATE : 0
(D) CANNOT SAY : 2

3. WAS THE COURSE CONCEPTUALLY DIFFICULT TO
UNDERSTAND?

(A) EASY : 1
(B) MANAGEABLE : 5
(C) DIFFICULT : 0
(D) VERY DIFFICULT : 0

4. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN CLASS? (A) 85 TO 1 00% : 3
(B) 7 0 TO 85% : 0
(C) 55 TO 7 0% : 3
(D) LESS THAN 55% : 0

5. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE LIBRARY MATERIALS
FOR THE COURSE?

(A) EXCELLENT : 1
(B) ADEQUATE : 3
(C) INADEQUATE : 2
(D) VERY POOR : 0

6. WERE YOU ABLE TO GET THE PRESCRIBED READINGS? (A) EASILY : 2
(B) WITH DIFFICULTY : 4
(C) NOT AT ALL : 0
(D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULTY : 0

7 . DID THE TEACHER ENCOURAGE STUDENT PARTICIPATION
IN CLASS?

(A) YES : 3
(B) ATTEMPTED : 0
(C) NOT AT ALL : 2
(D) SOMETIMES : 1

8. IF YES, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING METHODS WERE
USED?

(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS : 0
(B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS : 4
(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDE CLASS : 0
(D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY : 0

9. DID THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WORK? (A) FAIRLY : 0
(B) REGULARLY : 3
(C) HELPFULLY : 0
(D) CANNOT SAY : 3

1 0. WHAT EFFECT DO YOU THINK THE INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT WILL HAVE ON YOUR COURSE GRADE?

(A) IMPROVE IT : 3
(B) LOWER IT : 1
(B) NO EFFECT : 0
(D) CANNOT SAY : 2
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1 1 . WERE YOUR ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU ? (A) YES, FULLY : 2
(B) YES, PARTLY : 3
(C) NO : 1
(D) SOMETIMES : 0

1 2. WERE YOU PROVIDED WITH A COURSE AND LECTURE
OUTLINE AT THE BEGINNING ?

(A) YES : 5
(B) NO : 1

1 3 . WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE
BEGINNING) HELPFUL ?

(A) YES : 6
(B) NO : 0

1 4. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE
BEGINNING) FOLLOWED ?

(A) YES : 5
(B) NO : 1

1 5. DID YOU VISIT INDUSTRIES, LABORATORIES, BANKS AND
OUTSIDE UNIVERSITIES?

(A) YES, FREQUENTLY : 0
(B) SOMETIMES : 2
(C) NO : 4
(D) YES, RARELY : 0
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BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Course Feedback (Nov. 2016) 

Programme Name: M.Sc. Animal Biotechnology

Course Name Biochemistry & Biophysics (T&P)

Course Type Core / Elective / Laboratory Course

Number of Students appeared for feedback 6

QUESTIONS OPTIONS AND VOTES

1 . THE SYLLABUS WAS (A) CHALLENGING : 2
(B) DULL : 0
(C) ADEQUATE : 4
(D) INADEQUATE : 0

2. YOUR BACKGROUND FOR BENEFITING FROM THE COURSE
WAS

(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE : 3
(B) JUST ADEQUATE : 2
(C) INADEQUATE : 0
(D) CANNOT SAY : 1

3. WAS THE COURSE CONCEPTUALLY DIFFICULT TO
UNDERSTAND?

(A) EASY : 0
(B) MANAGEABLE : 6
(C) DIFFICULT : 0
(D) VERY DIFFICULT : 0

4. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN CLASS? (A) 85 TO 1 00% : 6
(B) 7 0 TO 85% : 0
(C) 55 TO 7 0% : 0
(D) LESS THAN 55% : 0

5. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE LIBRARY MATERIALS
FOR THE COURSE?

(A) EXCELLENT : 1
(B) ADEQUATE : 4
(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) VERY POOR : 0

6. WERE YOU ABLE TO GET THE PRESCRIBED READINGS? (A) EASILY : 2
(B) WITH DIFFICULTY : 3
(C) NOT AT ALL : 1
(D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULTY : 0

7 . DID THE TEACHER ENCOURAGE STUDENT PARTICIPATION
IN CLASS?

(A) YES : 5
(B) ATTEMPTED : 1
(C) NOT AT ALL : 0
(D) SOMETIMES : 0

8. IF YES, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING METHODS WERE
USED?

(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS : 1
(B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS : 3
(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDE CLASS : 0
(D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY : 2

9. DID THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WORK? (A) FAIRLY : 0
(B) REGULARLY : 4
(C) HELPFULLY : 2
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

1 0. WHAT EFFECT DO YOU THINK THE INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT WILL HAVE ON YOUR COURSE GRADE?

(A) IMPROVE IT : 5
(B) LOWER IT : 0
(B) NO EFFECT : 0
(D) CANNOT SAY : 1
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1 1 . WERE YOUR ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU ? (A) YES, FULLY : 2
(B) YES, PARTLY : 4
(C) NO : 0
(D) SOMETIMES : 0

1 2. WERE YOU PROVIDED WITH A COURSE AND LECTURE
OUTLINE AT THE BEGINNING ?

(A) YES : 6
(B) NO : 0

1 3 . WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE
BEGINNING) HELPFUL ?

(A) YES : 6
(B) NO : 0

1 4. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE
BEGINNING) FOLLOWED ?

(A) YES : 6
(B) NO : 0

1 5. DID YOU VISIT INDUSTRIES, LABORATORIES, BANKS AND
OUTSIDE UNIVERSITIES?

(A) YES, FREQUENTLY : 0
(B) SOMETIMES : 2
(C) NO : 4
(D) YES, RARELY : 0
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BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Course Feedback (Nov. 2016) 

Programme Name: M.Sc. Animal Biotechnology

Course Name Cell Biology (T&P)

Course Type Core / Elective / Laboratory Course

Number of Students appeared for feedback 6

QUESTIONS OPTIONS AND VOTES

1 . THE SYLLABUS WAS (A) CHALLENGING : 1
(B) DULL : 0
(C) ADEQUATE : 5
(D) INADEQUATE : 0

2. YOUR BACKGROUND FOR BENEFITING FROM THE COURSE
WAS

(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE : 2
(B) JUST ADEQUATE : 2
(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) CANNOT SAY : 1

3. WAS THE COURSE CONCEPTUALLY DIFFICULT TO
UNDERSTAND?

(A) EASY : 1
(B) MANAGEABLE : 5
(C) DIFFICULT : 0
(D) VERY DIFFICULT : 0

4. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN CLASS? (A) 85 TO 1 00% : 5
(B) 7 0 TO 85% : 1
(C) 55 TO 7 0% : 0
(D) LESS THAN 55% : 0

5. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE LIBRARY MATERIALS
FOR THE COURSE?

(A) EXCELLENT : 1
(B) ADEQUATE : 3
(C) INADEQUATE : 2
(D) VERY POOR : 0

6. WERE YOU ABLE TO GET THE PRESCRIBED READINGS? (A) EASILY : 3
(B) WITH DIFFICULTY : 3
(C) NOT AT ALL : 0
(D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULTY : 0

7 . DID THE TEACHER ENCOURAGE STUDENT PARTICIPATION
IN CLASS?

(A) YES : 6
(B) ATTEMPTED : 0
(C) NOT AT ALL : 0
(D) SOMETIMES : 0

8. IF YES, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING METHODS WERE
USED?

(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS : 1
(B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS : 4
(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDE CLASS : 0
(D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY : 1

9. DID THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WORK? (A) FAIRLY : 0
(B) REGULARLY : 4
(C) HELPFULLY : 2
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

1 0. WHAT EFFECT DO YOU THINK THE INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT WILL HAVE ON YOUR COURSE GRADE?

(A) IMPROVE IT : 6
(B) LOWER IT : 0
(B) NO EFFECT : 0
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0
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1 1 . WERE YOUR ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU ? (A) YES, FULLY : 3
(B) YES, PARTLY : 3
(C) NO : 0
(D) SOMETIMES : 0

1 2. WERE YOU PROVIDED WITH A COURSE AND LECTURE
OUTLINE AT THE BEGINNING ?

(A) YES : 6
(B) NO : 0

1 3 . WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE
BEGINNING) HELPFUL ?

(A) YES : 6
(B) NO : 0

1 4. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE
BEGINNING) FOLLOWED ?

(A) YES : 6
(B) NO : 0

1 5. DID YOU VISIT INDUSTRIES, LABORATORIES, BANKS AND
OUTSIDE UNIVERSITIES?

(A) YES, FREQUENTLY : 0
(B) SOMETIMES : 2
(C) NO : 4
(D) YES, RARELY : 0
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BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Course Feedback (Nov. 2016) 

Programme Name: M.Sc. Animal Biotechnology

Course Name Molecular Genetics and Evolution (T)

Course Type Core / Elective / Laboratory Course

Number of Students appeared for feedback 6

QUESTIONS OPTIONS AND VOTES

1 . THE SYLLABUS WAS (A) CHALLENGING : 3
(B) DULL : 0
(C) ADEQUATE : 3
(D) INADEQUATE : 0

2. YOUR BACKGROUND FOR BENEFITING FROM THE COURSE
WAS

(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE : 3
(B) JUST ADEQUATE : 0
(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) CANNOT SAY : 2

3. WAS THE COURSE CONCEPTUALLY DIFFICULT TO
UNDERSTAND?

(A) EASY : 0
(B) MANAGEABLE : 5
(C) DIFFICULT : 1
(D) VERY DIFFICULT : 0

4. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN CLASS? (A) 85 TO 1 00% : 5
(B) 7 0 TO 85% : 1
(C) 55 TO 7 0% : 0
(D) LESS THAN 55% : 0

5. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE LIBRARY MATERIALS
FOR THE COURSE?

(A) EXCELLENT : 1
(B) ADEQUATE : 4
(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) VERY POOR : 0

6. WERE YOU ABLE TO GET THE PRESCRIBED READINGS? (A) EASILY : 2
(B) WITH DIFFICULTY : 4
(C) NOT AT ALL : 0
(D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULTY : 0

7 . DID THE TEACHER ENCOURAGE STUDENT PARTICIPATION
IN CLASS?

(A) YES : 6
(B) ATTEMPTED : 0
(C) NOT AT ALL : 0
(D) SOMETIMES : 0

8. IF YES, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING METHODS WERE
USED?

(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS : 1
(B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS : 5
(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDE CLASS : 0
(D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY : 0

9. DID THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WORK? (A) FAIRLY : 0
(B) REGULARLY : 4
(C) HELPFULLY : 2
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

1 0. WHAT EFFECT DO YOU THINK THE INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT WILL HAVE ON YOUR COURSE GRADE?

(A) IMPROVE IT : 5
(B) LOWER IT : 0
(B) NO EFFECT : 1
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0
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1 1 . WERE YOUR ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU ? (A) YES, FULLY : 3
(B) YES, PARTLY : 2
(C) NO : 0
(D) SOMETIMES : 1

1 2. WERE YOU PROVIDED WITH A COURSE AND LECTURE
OUTLINE AT THE BEGINNING ?

(A) YES : 6
(B) NO : 0

1 3 . WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE
BEGINNING) HELPFUL ?

(A) YES : 6
(B) NO : 0

1 4. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE
BEGINNING) FOLLOWED ?

(A) YES : 5
(B) NO : 1

1 5. DID YOU VISIT INDUSTRIES, LABORATORIES, BANKS AND
OUTSIDE UNIVERSITIES?

(A) YES, FREQUENTLY : 0
(B) SOMETIMES : 2
(C) NO : 4
(D) YES, RARELY : 0
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BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Course Feedback (Nov. 2016) 

Programme Name: M.Sc. Animal Biotechnology

Course Name Animal Physiology (T & P)

Course Type Core / Elective / Laboratory Course

Number of Students appeared for feedback 12

QUESTIONS OPTIONS AND VOTES

1 . THE SYLLABUS WAS (A) CHALLENGING : 12
(B) DULL : 0
(C) ADEQUATE : 0
(D) INADEQUATE : 0

2. YOUR BACKGROUND FOR BENEFITING FROM THE COURSE
WAS

(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE : 12
(B) JUST ADEQUATE : 0
(C) INADEQUATE : 0
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

3. WAS THE COURSE CONCEPTUALLY DIFFICULT TO
UNDERSTAND?

(A) EASY : 10
(B) MANAGEABLE : 2
(C) DIFFICULT : 0
(D) VERY DIFFICULT : 0

4. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN CLASS? (A) 85 TO 1 00% : 12
(B) 7 0 TO 85% : 0
(C) 55 TO 7 0% : 0
(D) LESS THAN 55% : 0

5. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE LIBRARY MATERIALS
FOR THE COURSE?

(A) EXCELLENT : 7
(B) ADEQUATE : 5
(C) INADEQUATE : 0
(D) VERY POOR : 0

6. WERE YOU ABLE TO GET THE PRESCRIBED READINGS? (A) EASILY : 12
(B) WITH DIFFICULTY : 0
(C) NOT AT ALL : 0
(D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULTY : 0

7 . DID THE TEACHER ENCOURAGE STUDENT PARTICIPATION
IN CLASS?

(A) YES : 6
(B) ATTEMPTED : 6
(C) NOT AT ALL : 0
(D) SOMETIMES : 0

8. IF YES, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING METHODS WERE
USED?

(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS : 10
(B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS : 0
(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDE CLASS : 2
(D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY : 0

9. DID THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WORK? (A) FAIRLY : 8
(B) REGULARLY : 4
(C) HELPFULLY : 0
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

1 0. WHAT EFFECT DO YOU THINK THE INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT WILL HAVE ON YOUR COURSE GRADE?

(A) IMPROVE IT : 9
(B) LOWER IT : 3
(B) NO EFFECT : 0
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0
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1 1 . WERE YOUR ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU ? (A) YES, FULLY : 10
(B) YES, PARTLY : 2
(C) NO : 0
(D) SOMETIMES : 0

1 2. WERE YOU PROVIDED WITH A COURSE AND LECTURE
OUTLINE AT THE BEGINNING ?

(A) YES : 12
(B) NO : 0

1 3 . WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE
BEGINNING) HELPFUL ?

(A) YES : 12
(B) NO : 0

1 4. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE
BEGINNING) FOLLOWED ?

(A) YES : 12
(B) NO : 0

1 5. DID YOU VISIT INDUSTRIES, LABORATORIES, BANKS AND
OUTSIDE UNIVERSITIES?

(A) YES, FREQUENTLY : 1
(B) SOMETIMES : 5
(C) NO : 3
(D) YES, RARELY : 3









Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org






Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org






Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

